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1 Nováková Marie ZŠ Nový Bydžov 42 11 18 6 5 24 1 1 1

2 Čurejová Nikola ZŠ Nový Bydžov 41 12 12 8 1 20 3 1 1

3 Schmiedová Bohumila ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 39 16 3 1 18 22 2 0 15

4 Demeterová Darina ZŠ Nový Bydžov 37 15 5 8 1 14 6 0 15

5 Junková Jolana ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 35 16 3 7 4 11 8 1 1

6 Křížová Denisa ZŠ Jičín 33 11 18 3 8 18 4 1 1

7 Wittkowska Natalie ZŠ Lomnice nad Popelkou 32 12 12 3 8 16 5 1 1

8 Čermák Marek ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 31 19 1 4 7 8 12 0 15

9 Zejfartová Lenka ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 30 12 12 8 1 10 9 0 15

10 Smutný Martin ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 27 15 5 3 8 9 10 0 15

11 Rusková Veronika ZŠ Jičín 24 13 9 1 18 9 10 1 1

12 Holubová Nikola ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 23 17 2 2 14 3 22 1 1

12 Řezničková Denisa ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 23 14 7 1 18 7 14 1 1

12 Krištof Vojtěch ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 23 8 25 3 8 12 7 0 15

15 René Rusznyák ZŠ Jičín 21 14 7 1 18 6 16 0 15

15 Fencl Petr ZŠ Jičín 21 13 9 1 18 7 14 0 15

15 Robovský Petr ZŠ Chlumec nad Cidlinou 21 13 9 3 8 4 20 1 1

18 Čechová Jana ZŠ Jičín 20 10 21 5 6 4 20 1 1

18 Gotvald Ondřej ZŠ Lomnice nad Popelkou 20 12 12 1 18 6 16 1 1

18 Hubínková Ludmila ZŠ Lomnice nad Popelkou 20 10 21 2 14 8 12 0 15

21 Neužil Dominik ZŠ Hořice 19 12 12 1 18 5 18 1 1

21 Samková Sylvie ZŠ Lomnice nad Popelkou 19 12 12 2 14 5 18 0 15

23 Dušková Romana ZŠ Hořice 17 10 21 3 8 3 22 1 1

24 Hubínek Václav ZŠ Lomnice nad Popelkou 16 11 18 2 14 3 22 0 15

25 Ševčíková Lucie ZŠ Jičín 15 10 21 1 18 3 22 1 1
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Nováková Marie 42 25 11 18 6 5 24 1 1 1

Demeterová Darina 37 27 15 5 8 1 14 6 0 15

Čurejová Nikola 41 17 12 12 8 1 20 3 1 1

Zejfartová Lenka 30 37 12 12 8 1 10 9 0 15

Junková Jolana 35 16 16 3 7 4 11 8 1 1

Čermák Marek 31 35 19 1 4 7 8 12 0 15

Čechová Jana 20 48 10 21 5 6 4 20 1 1

Rusková Veronika 24 38 13 9 1 18 9 10 1 1

Křížová Denisa 33 31 11 18 3 8 18 4 1 1

Gotvald Ondřej 20 47 12 12 1 18 6 16 1 1

Wittkowska Natalie 32 26 12 12 3 8 16 5 1 1

Samková Sylvie 19 59 12 12 2 14 5 18 0 15

Holubová Nikola 23 39 17 2 2 14 3 22 1 1

Řezničková Denisa 23 40 14 7 1 18 7 14 1 1

Krištof Vojtěch 23 55 8 25 3 8 12 7 0 15

Dušková Romana 17 52 10 21 3 8 3 22 1 1

0 0

Neužil Dominik 19 49 12 12 1 18 5 18 1 1
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číslo
Příjmení a jméno Název školy

1 2 ZŠ Nový Bydžov 40

2 3 ZŠ a MŠ Jilemnice 32

3 4 ZŠ Jičín 25,667

4 6
ZŠ Lomnice nad 

Popelkou
23,667

5 5
ZŠ Chlumec nad 

Cidlinou
23

6 1 ZŠ Hořice 12


